


Lindsay McCall bought
Paringa Estate in 1984,
when it was a derelict apple orchard. Originally from a
farming background, he had a hunch it might have
potential for growing grapes.

Many years of hard work later, it has become one of
the most awarded vineyards in Victoria, with
numerous accolades, including
'Australian Winery of the Year' in

James Halliday's Australian Wine Companion.

The Paringa Estate vineyard is an exceptional site.
North facing, the 10 acres of
un-irrigated rich, red, volcanic soil curl around the
slope like an amphitheatre,
sheltered from the harsh South and South Westerly
winds. Whilst Pinot Noir has
always been the most awarded variety, the unique
microclimate also produces

exceptional Shiraz and Chardonnay.

Jamie McCall now heads the winemaking team and
Lindsay spends most of his time in the vineyard, for
that is where great wine begins. Both are meticulous,
with an eye for detail. The profound synergy between
father and son has led to the creation of some of the
finest Paringa Estate wines to date.

We proudly present our wines alongside an exciting
collection of regional styles, wines from other areas of

Australia, and from around the world.
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Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz
Davo Plum Spritz

Peninsula Negroni
Agavoni
Boulevardier

Mocktails & Non Alcoholic Wine

Strange Love Mandarin / Pear / Ginger Beer
The Spicy Hour

Strange Garden

2023 No, No Sparkling, Barossa Wine Cartel
2023 No, No Rose, Barossa Wine Cartel

Beer & Cider

Red Hill Brewery Pilsner

Tar Barrel Pale Ale

DevilBend “Little Devil” (Mid Strength)
Banks Lager

St. Andrews Golden Ale

Better Beer, non alcoholic

Mock Orchard Classic Apple Cider
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1 1 These wines express the unique qualities of the Mornington Peninsula, they are fresh and lively
Pe ninsu |a Se rnes with expressive fruit. The grapes come either from vineyards leased by Paringa, or a few other
carefully selected sites.

2023 Paringa Estate 'Peninsula’ Chardonnay Mornington Peninsula, Vic 15 64
2023 Paringa Estate 'Peninsula’ Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, Vic 15 64
2023 Paringa Estate "Coronella" Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, Vic 17 70
2021 Paringa Estate 'Peninsula’ Shiraz Mornington Peninsula, Vic 15 64
Esta‘te Senes We source the fruit from the best blocks of our low yielding estate vineyards, some of which are over

thirty years old. Vine maturity, and skilful winemaking gives these wines power and structure.

2021  Paringa Estate ‘Cuvée Blanc’ Red Hill, Vic 22 100
2023  Paringa Estate Rose Red Hill, Vic 15 62
2024  Paringa Estate Riesling Red Hill, Vic 15 63
2024  Paringa Estate Pinot Gris Red Hill, Vic 15 70
2021  Paringa Estate Viognier Red Hill, Vic 15 64
2024  Paringa Estate Chardonnay Red Hill, Vic 18 80
2021  Paringa Estate Pinot Noir Red Hill, Vic 21 100
2011  Paringa Estate Pinot Noir Red Hill, Vic 21 100
2021  Paringa Estate Shiraz Red Hill, Vic 18 80

' H These wines form the pinnacle of the Paringa portfolio. They are the purest expression of our
S N g | e VI n eya rd unique terroir. The three varieties, Chardonnay, Shiraz and Pinot Noir, come from the oldest
blocks in the home vineyard. They are only made if the vintage yields fruit worthy of the label.
The reds are fermented in separate parcels in our three French oak 3,500 Litre foudres.

2023 Paringa Estate 'The Paringa' Chardonnay Red Hill 24 110
2021 Paringa Estate 'Robinson Vineyard' Pinot Noir Tuerong 24 110
2021 Paringa Estate 'The Paringa' Pinot Noir Red Hill 30 130
2021 Paringa Estate 'The Paringa' Shiraz Red Hill 24 110

vintage. So exceptional in fact, that both Lindsay and Jamie have put their signature on it.

y This is our first release of LIM. It's our finest single vineyard barrels and only made in the best
A

2022 Paringa Estate 'LUM" Pinot Noir 320



The Estate Cellar

2006
2008
2013
2018

2015
2018
2014
2019
2012

2012
2013
2015
2016
2018

2006
2007
2013
2015

2014
2015
2017
2018

2005
2006
2008
2008
2012

Paringa Estate Riesling
Paringa Estate Riesling
Paringa Estate Riesling

Paringa Estate Riesling

Paringa Estate Chardonnay

Paringa Estate Chardonnay

Paringa Estate 'The Paringa' Chardonnay
Paringa Estate 'The Paringa' Chardonnay
The Paringa 'House Block' Chardonnay

Paringa Estate Pinot Noir
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir

Paringa Estate Pinot Noir

Paringa Estate ‘Reserve’ Pinot Noir
Paringa Estate ‘Reserve’ Pinot Noir
Paringa Estate ‘The Paringa’ Pinot Noir

Paringa Estate ‘The Paringa’ Pinot Noir

Paringa Estate ‘Robinson’ Pinot Noir
Paringa Estate ‘Robinson’ Pinot Noir
Paringa Estate '‘Robinson’ Pinot Noir

Paringa Estate ‘Robinson’ Pinot Noir

Paringa Estate ‘Reserve’ Shiraz

Paringa Estate Shiraz

Paringa Estate Shiraz

Paringa Estate 'The Paringa' Single Vineyard Shiraz

Paringa Estate Shiraz

Half & Magnums

2015
2021

2005
2006
2009
2013

Paringa Estate Shiraz 375ml
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir 375ml

Paringa Estate Pinot Noir 1500m|
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir 1500ml
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir 1500ml
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir 1500m|

Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic

Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic

Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic

Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic

Tuerong,Vic
Tuerong,Vic
Tuerong,Vic

Tuerong,Vic

Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic

Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic

Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic
Red Hill, Vic

195
175
135

95

160
130
180
130
200

180
170
150
140
120

270
260
200
180

170
180
140
130

265
210
190
240
200

75
70

420
400
BVS
350



Sparkling & Champagne

NV Ruggeri Prosecco “Argeo”

2018 Trofeo Blanc De Noir Pinot Noir

MV Clover Hill - Tasmanian Exceptionelle - C-P-M

NV Hattingley Valley - Classic Reserve - Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
NV Laurent Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ Chardonnay—Pinot Noir—Meunier

NV Louis Roederer Collection 244 - Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
NV Pol Roger Brut Pinot Noir - Chardonnay - Meunier

2011 Agrapart Extra Brut Blanc de Blanc
2006 Pol Roger 'Winston Churchill' Brut Pinot Noir - Chardonnay - Meunier

Half Bottles

2022 Jim Barry Florita Riesling
2019  Trimbach Reserve Pinot Gris
2022  Pierrick Laroche Chablis

2022 Pascal Jolivet Sancerre

2021 Clarence House Reserve Pinot Noir

2022 La Crema Pinot Noir

2019  Paolo Scavino Barolo Nebbiolo

2017  Domaine d'Ourea Gigondas Grenache -Syrah - Cinsault
2019  Tellurian Tranter Shiraz

Sherry & Madeira

Veneto, Italy 17
Dromana, Vic
Pipers River, TAZ
Hampshire, England

Champagne, FR 34
Champagne FR
Champagne FR
Champagne FR
Champagne FR

Clare Valley, SA
Alsace, France
Burgundy, France

Loire Valley, France

Cambridge, Tasmania
Sonoma Coast, U.S.A.
Piedmont, Italy
Rhone, France

Heathcote, Vic

Delgado Zuleta ""La Goya' Manzanilla 375ml Sanliucar de Barrameda, Spain

Sanchez Romate NPU Amontillado

Henriques & Henriques 5 y/o Medium - Rich

Vermouth

Noilly Prat Dry

Jerez, Spain 15
Madeira, Portugal 16

Marseillan, France

Dolin Blanc Chambery, France
Carpano Antica Formula Turin, Italy
Cing a Sept Mornington Peninsula, Vic

82
90
99
158
200
220
225
360
590

67
75
84
72

60
88
125
69
56

60

10
10
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White

2022
2022
2021
2020
2021

2022
2022
2022

2023
2020
2020
2020
2020

2022
2019
2016

2021
2022

2022

2022
2022
2023
2022
2019

2021
2022

2021
2020
2020
2022

Jim Barry Assyrtiko

Frankland Estate Isolation Ridge Riesling
Donnhoff Riesling

Alzinger Durnstein Federspiel Riesling

Heymann-Léwenstein Schieferterrassen Riesling

Lark Hill - Griner Veltliner
FX Pichler Loibner - Griner Veltliner

Le Monde Pinot Bianco

Lo Stesso Fiano

Hugel ‘Classic’ Pinot Gris

Ronco Del Gelso 'Sot Lis Rivis' Pinot Grigio
Pieropan Soave Classico Garganega

Schiopetto Ribolla Gialla

Castro Martin Albarifio

Pithon-Paillé Melon de Bourgogne - Chenin & Sauv. Blanc

Domaine de la Taille Aux Loups 'Montlouis sur Loire' Chenin Blanc

Domenica - Marsanne / Roussanne

Yangarra ‘Roux Beaute' Roussanne

Chateau Mont-Redon Chateauneuf du Pape

Nocturne Chardonnay

A. Rodda 'Smiths Vineyard" Chardonnay
Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay

Holyman Chardonnay

Mooroduc Estate "Mclintyre" Chardonnay

Pyramid Valley ~ Chardonnay

Neudorf 'Home Block Moutere’ Chardonnay

Samuel Billaud Chablis Chardonnay
Domaine Cornin Pouilly Fuisse Les Chevrieres 1er Cru
Xavier Monnot Monthelie Les Duresses

Joseph Faiveley Meursault Charmes 1er Cru

Clare Valley, SA
Great Southern, WA
Nahe, Germany
Wachau, Austria

Mosel, Germany

Canberra, ACT

Wachau, Austria

Friuli - Venezia - Italy

Heathcote, Vic
Alsace, France
Friuli,ltaly
Veneto, Italy

Friuli, Italy

Rias Baixas, Spain
Loire Valley, France

Loire Valley,France

Beechworth, Vic
MclLaren Vale

Rhone Valley, FR

Margaret River, WA
Beechworth, Vic
Adelaide Hills, SA
Tamar Valley, TAZ

Mornington Peninsula

Canterbury, NZ
Nelson, NZ

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

80
108
85
115
169

97

126
85

72
98
95
84
98

97
85
155

93
128

185

78
118
127
135
159

150
245

180
218
265
675



Red

2020
2022

2020
2020

2017
2020

2022

2022
2023

2018
2020

2019
2022
2013

2021
2019

2022
2019
2020

2021
2018

Francois Chidaine - Grolleau - Pinot Noir - Gamay Rose

Domaine de la Begude Rose

Domaine Metrat Fleurie Gamay

Domaine de Bel-Air Morgon VV Grand Charme Gamay

Hurley Vineyard 'Garamond' Pinot Noir

Moorooduc Estate 'Robinson Vineyard' Pinot Noir

By Farr’ Farrside’ Pinot Noir

Sailor Seeks Horse Pinot Noir

Chatto "Bird' Pinot Noir

J. Christopher "Basalte'

Burn Cottage 'Moonlight Race' Pinot Noir
Gabin et Felix Richoux ‘lrancy’

Armand Heitz Volnay Ter Cru ‘Tallepieds’

Bruno Clair Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru ‘Les Cazetiers’

Arnaud Lambert Terres Rouges Cabernet Franc

Domaine L'Austral Saumur Puy-Notre Dame Cabernet Franc

Rosi Schuster St. Laurent
Erste & Neue Lagrein

Tornatore Etna Rosso Nerello Mascalese - Nerello Cappuccio

Vietti 'Tre Vigne' Barbera d'Asti

Poderi Colla 'Costa Bruna' Barbera

Loire, France

Bandol, France

Beaujolais, France

Beaujolais, France

Balnarring, Vic

Moorooduc, Vic

Geelong, Vic

Huon Valley, Tasmania
Pipers Brook, Tasmaina
Willamette Valley USA
Central Otago, NZ
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Loire Valley France

Loire Valley, France

Bugenland, Austria
Alto Adige, Italy
Etna, Sicily, Italy

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Reds continued..

85
82

82
120

165
150

215

145
170

175

155

149
575
630

107
135

99
89
96

14
99



2018

2019

2019

2019

2016

2020

2020

2022
2022

2022

2021

2019

2022

2021

2021

2010

2021

2022

2019

2020

2016

2018

Vajra 'Albe' Barolo ~Nebbiolo
Luigi Baudana 'Serralunga'Barolo ~Nebbiolo
Paolo Scavino Monvigliero Barolo ~Nebbiolo

Cigliuti Vie Erte Barbaresco ~Nebbiolo

Vinea Marson Sangiovese
Avignonesi Rosso di Montepulciano

Isole e Olena Chianti Classico' Sangiovese

Adventurous Souls Shiraz
Ministry of Clouds Shiraz

Jasper Hill Georgia's Paddock Shiraz

Luke Lambert Syrah

Domaine Bernard Gripa Saint Joseph ~Syrah
Francois Villard Cote Rotie ~Syrah
Capcanes Lasendal Garnacha - Syrah

Vieux Telegraphe Chateauneuf du Pape

Higher Plane -Cabernet Sauvignon
Grosset Gaia - Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc

Mount Mary ‘Quintet’

Ben Marco - Valle de Pedernal - Malbec

Chateau Canon Chaigneau 'Lalande de Pomerol' MCF

Bertrand Sourdais 'Antidoto’ ~Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia Macan Clasico ~Tempranillo

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Heathcote, Vic
Tuscany, Iltaly

Tuscany, Iltaly

Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Heathcote, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Rhone Valley, France
Rhone Valley, France
Montsant, Spain

Rhone Valley, France

Margaret River
Clare Valley, SA

Yarra Valley, Vic

Mendoza, Argentina

Bordeaux, France

Ribera Del Duero, Spain

Rioja, Spain

165

235

400

228

85

92

119

68
73

189

19

215

390

87

270

109

209

365

124

180

125

198



Dessert Wine

2021
2020
2012
2022
2020
2020
2009

Marcarini Moscato D'Asti
Domaine '‘Cauhape’ Jurancon 375ml
Domaine de Coteaux Muscat de Beaume de Venise 375ml

Pooley Cane cut Riesling 375ml
Chateau Filhot 375ml

Kracher Auslese 375ml

Domaine Des Baumard ‘Clos Ste Catherine’ Coteaux de Layon

Fortified

Stanton & Killeen Muscat

Graham's Tawny Port 10 y/o

Henriques & Henriques 5 y/o Medium - Rich

Amaro

Okar Amaro

Davo Plum Bitters

Amaro Montenegro

Averna Amaro

Caffo Vecchio Amaro del Capo

Grappa & Eau de Vie

Bass & Flinders Grape Eau de Vie

Charles Oates Apple Blanco

Questa e vera grappa Moscato

Cognac, Armagnac & Calvados

23rd St. Not Your Nanna's Brandy

Paul Giraud Napoleon Premier Cru Cognac

Francois Voyer XO Gold Cognac - Grand Champagne

1990 Comte de Lamestre Armagnac

2013 Victor Gontier Calvados

Piedmont, Italy
Monein, France
Rhone, France
Richmond, Tasmania
Sauternes, France
Burgenland, Austria

Loire Valley, France

Rutherglen, Vic
Porto, Portugal
Madeira, Portugal

Adelaide Hills, SA
Spotswood, Vic
Bologna, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Calabria, Italy

Mornington Peninsula

Huon Valley, Tasmania

Veneto, Italy

Renmark, SA
Segonzac, France
Segonzac, France

Bas Armagnac, France

Domfrontais, France

70
65
57
92
99
79
165

15

16

12
12
12
13
14

13

14
19

16
18
20
22
22



Gin

Tar & Barrel Gunnamatta Gin
Bass & Flinders Pinot Noir Gin
Westwinds Sabre Gin

That Spirited Lot Ninch Dry Gin
Melbourne Gin Company

Gin Mare

Tanqueray No. 10

Vodka

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Hellfire

Rum
The Rum Diary Bar Spiced

Chairmans Reserve White Label
Mount Gay Eclipse Rum

Tequila

Espolon Reposado Tequila
Casamigos Reposado Tequila

Casamigos Mezcal

Whisky & Bourbon

Starward Nova Single Malt Whisky

Lark Distillery Symphony No. 1 Blended Whisky
Johnnie Walker 12 yo Dbl Black

Lagavulin 16 yo Single Malt Whisky

Arran Sauternes Cask Finish Single Malt Whisky

White Oak Distillery 'Tokinoka' Blended Whisky
Maker's Mark Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Liqueurs

Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Frangelico

Amaretto di Saronno

St. Germain

Bass & Flinders Madame Marmalade Orange Liqueur

Kahlua
Bailey's Irish Cream

Villa Massa Limoncello

Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Margeret River, WA
Seaford, Vic

Gembrook, Vic

Barcelona, Spain
England

Poland
France

Tasmanian

Melbourne, Vic
St Lucia
Barbados

Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico

Oaxaca, Mexico

Melbourne, Vic
Tasmania
Scotland

Islay, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Hyogo, Japan
Kentucky, USA

Loire, France

Cognac, France
Piedmont, Italy
Lombardy, Italy

Paris ,France

Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Veracruz, Mexico

Dublin, Ireland

Sorrento, ltaly

14
17
14
15
13
14
18

14
16
16

13
12
14

12
14
14

19
25
16
20
22
18
14

13
14
12
12
12
14
12
12
12



